
Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Verein/Ort

1 22 Jakob, Manuel München M3586 1 58:20 1 58:21 1 58:21 1 2 : 5 5 : 0 2 
2 23 Kastizen, Reiner Poing M4574 1 59:23 3 59:39 2 1:00:54 2 2 : 5 9 : 5 6 
3 15 Dr. Kunz, Sergej München M4080 1 1:00:45 4 59:51 3 1:07:01 4 3 : 0 7 : 3 7 
4 26 Müller-Thorwart, Ole Eichenau M4081 2 1:01:34 5 1:02:35 4 1:05:52 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 1 
5 32 Steinmann, Hendrik Olching M4577 2 59:09 2 1:03:34 5 1:08:39 6 3 : 1 1 : 2 2 
6 38 Ziller, Stefan München M6063 1 1:09:12 11 1:09:08 8 1:08:07 5 3 : 2 6 : 2 7 
7 30 Reitblat, Larysa Nürnberg W4080 1 1:09:34 12 1:12:03 12 1:11:00 7 3 : 3 2 : 3 7 
8 11 Bergmeier, Georg Olching M3585 2 1:08:51 10 1:08:18 7 1:15:49 8 3 : 3 2 : 5 8 
9 34 Stöferle, Denise Laupheim W2595 1 1:06:37 7 1:09:47 10 1:16:39 9 3 : 3 3 : 0 3 

10 16 Dr. Steinmetz, Markus Gröbenzell M4079 3 1:06:28 6 1:07:32 6 1:30:23 17 3 : 4 4 : 2 3 
11 13 Codd, Russell Muenchen M5069 1 1:13:44 14 1:13:46 14 1:18:15 10 3 : 4 5 : 4 5 
12 24 Langer, Marinus Grafing b. München M3091 1 1:11:06 13 1:12:40 13 1:22:09 12 3 : 4 5 : 5 5 
13 20 Gleißner, Philipp München M3584 3 1:13:47 15 1:14:29 15 1:19:52 11 3 : 4 8 : 0 8 
14 21 Hinterhölzl, Robert Kritzendorf M5567 1 1:16:19 18 1:17:03 16 1:22:54 13 3 : 5 6 : 1 6 
15 12 Blank, Stefan München M4083 4 1:06:38 8 1:09:49 11 1:50:12 23 4 : 0 6 : 3 9 
16 31 Schmidt, Rainer Meckenbeuren M6060 2 1:15:50 16 1:17:29 17 1:35:13 18 4 : 0 8 : 3 2 
17 18 Ebenhöch, Heidi Amberg W6063 1 1:18:48 21 1:23:28 20 1:29:16 15 4 : 1 1 : 3 2 
18 39 Klinger, Thomas München M5567 2 1:17:24 19 1:18:59 18 1:35:48 20 4 : 1 2 : 1 1 
19 14 Demmler, Stefan Gersthofen M4081 5 1:23:25 23 1:22:58 19 1:28:12 14 4 : 1 4 : 3 5 
20 17 Duckeck, Daniela Nellingen W4080 2 1:17:47 20 1:24:32 21 1:35:25 19 4 : 1 7 : 4 4 
21 28 Pitsch, Udo Wehringen M7053 1 1:26:06 24 1:27:17 24 1:29:31 16 4 : 2 2 : 5 4 
22 25 Leyendecker, Rainer Holzkirchen M6556 1 1:16:03 17 1:26:19 22 1:44:28 22 4 : 2 6 : 5 0 
23 33 Steinmeyer, Elvira Reichertshausen W4577 1 1:23:19 22 1:27:14 23 1:38:39 21 4 : 2 9 : 1 2 
24 29 Pongratz, Maria Oberpframmern W4574 2 1:28:34 25 1:40:30 25 1:51:22 24 5 : 0 0 : 2 6 

Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Verein/Ort

1 22 Jakob, Manuel München M3586 1 58:20 1 58:21 1 58:21 1 2 : 5 5 : 0 2 
2 23 Kastizen, Reiner Poing M4574 1 59:23 3 59:39 2 1:00:54 2 2 : 5 9 : 5 6 
3 15 Dr. Kunz, Sergej München M4080 1 1:00:45 4 59:51 3 1:07:01 4 3 : 0 7 : 3 7 
4 26 Müller-Thorwart, Ole Eichenau M4081 2 1:01:34 5 1:02:35 4 1:05:52 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 1 
5 32 Steinmann, Hendrik Olching M4577 2 59:09 2 1:03:34 5 1:08:39 6 3 : 1 1 : 2 2 
6 38 Ziller, Stefan München M6063 1 1:09:12 10 1:09:08 8 1:08:07 5 3 : 2 6 : 2 7 
7 11 Bergmeier, Georg Olching M3585 2 1:08:51 9 1:08:18 7 1:15:49 7 3 : 3 2 : 5 8 
8 16 Dr. Steinmetz, Markus Gröbenzell M4079 3 1:06:28 6 1:07:32 6 1:30:23 14 3 : 4 4 : 2 3 
9 13 Codd, Russell Muenchen M5069 1 1:13:44 12 1:13:46 12 1:18:15 8 3 : 4 5 : 4 5 

10 24 Langer, Marinus Grafing b. München M3091 1 1:11:06 11 1:12:40 11 1:22:09 10 3 : 4 5 : 5 5 
11 20 Gleißner, Philipp München M3584 3 1:13:47 13 1:14:29 13 1:19:52 9 3 : 4 8 : 0 8 
12 21 Hinterhölzl, Robert Kritzendorf M5567 1 1:16:19 16 1:17:03 14 1:22:54 11 3 : 5 6 : 1 6 
13 12 Blank, Stefan München M4083 4 1:06:38 7 1:09:49 10 1:50:12 18 4 : 0 6 : 3 9 
14 31 Schmidt, Rainer Meckenbeuren M6060 2 1:15:50 14 1:17:29 15 1:35:13 15 4 : 0 8 : 3 2 
15 39 Klinger, Thomas München M5567 2 1:17:24 17 1:18:59 16 1:35:48 16 4 : 1 2 : 1 1 
16 14 Demmler, Stefan Gersthofen M4081 5 1:23:25 18 1:22:58 17 1:28:12 12 4 : 1 4 : 3 5 
17 28 Pitsch, Udo Wehringen M7053 1 1:26:06 19 1:27:17 19 1:29:31 13 4 : 2 2 : 5 4 
18 25 Leyendecker, Rainer Holzkirchen M6556 1 1:16:03 15 1:26:19 18 1:44:28 17 4 : 2 6 : 5 0 

Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Verein/Ort

1 30 Reitblat, Larysa Nürnberg W4080 1 1:09:34 2 1:12:03 2 1:11:00 1 3 : 3 2 : 3 7 
2 34 Stöferle, Denise Laupheim W2595 1 1:06:37 1 1:09:47 1 1:16:39 2 3 : 3 3 : 0 3 
3 18 Ebenhöch, Heidi Amberg W6063 1 1:18:48 4 1:23:28 3 1:29:16 3 4 : 1 1 : 3 2 
4 17 Duckeck, Daniela Nellingen W4080 2 1:17:47 3 1:24:32 4 1:35:25 4 4 : 1 7 : 4 4 
5 33 Steinmeyer, Elvira Reichertshausen W4577 1 1:23:19 5 1:27:14 5 1:38:39 5 4 : 2 9 : 1 2 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

22.04.2023  -  14:55:55

DER AMPERMARATHON 2023



Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Verein/Ort

6 29 Pongratz, Maria Oberpframmern W4574 2 1:28:34 6 1:40:30 6 1:51:22 6 5 : 0 0 : 2 6 

Tria Seite  2 / 2

22.04.2023  -  14:55:55

DER AMPERMARATHON 2023


